
Project Number: Source of Fund:

Name of the Project: No. of Calendar Days 65

Location of the Project: POBLACION, MANKAYAN, BENGUET ABC: Php1,000,000.00

   In persuance to RA 9184, the Province of Benguet through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), invites you to bid for the following

contract which falls under Small Value Procurement.

    Please quote your lowest price on the project listed below. Please submit your quotation duly signed by you to the Bids and Awards

Committee not later than 8:30 AM on JULY 30, 2020 c/o BAC Secretariat, Provincial Engineering Office, Wangal,

La Trinidad, Benguet. 

    Opening of bids will be at the PEO Conference Hall at 9:00 AM on  JULY 30, 2020 .

Thank you very much.

INSTRUCTIONS:

"PLEASE SEAL YOUR QUOTATIONS"

 

3.This request for Quotation (RFQ) must be accompanied with detailed estimates

5.Detailed estimate for Construction Health and Safety Requirement shall be itemized (not lumpsum)

6.Detailed Estimates for reinforcing steel bars shall be itemized according to its size.

7.Bids submitted thru Mail, Email or Fax will not be accepted

*** ALL ERASURES SHOULD BE COUNTERSIGNED

NO. UNIT UNIT PRICE

1

SPL A WHOLE

101 SQ.M.

102 CU.M

103 CU.M

II CU.M

III KGS

IV WHOLE

V WHOLE

VI WHOLE

VII WHOLE

X SQ.M.

XI SQ.M.

XII WHOLE

XIII WHOLE

XIV WHOLE

XV WHOLE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 LOT

1 LOT

1 LOT

1 LOT

1

After having carefully read and accepted your general conditions. 
I/We quote you on the project noted above.

CANVASSER/S:

        This is to certify that I have full knowledge, authority and responsibility

in distributing and/or collecting the Request for Quotation in accordance to

the guidelines in securing prices for the Bids and Awards Committee on 

Infrastructure.

BID AMOUNT IN WORDS:

CONCRETE WORKS 8.49

INSTALLATION OF FOORS AND WINDOWS WHOLE

TILE WORKS 78.49

WHOLE

MINIMUM EQUIPMENT REQUIRED

REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTION 29.52

EXCAVATION (COMMON EARTH) 38.98

STRUCTUAL EXCAVATION (C.E.) 17.64

Date:

Name of Owner

ROMEO B. DENSEN JR./ DEXTER B. CUDASI
(Signature over printed name)

PRINTED NAME & SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED CANVASSER

Telephone / Cellphone  Number

SIX WHEELER TRUCK

e-mail Address

CERTIFICATION

CONCRETE VIBRATOR

POLE SPIKE & SAFETY BELTS

H-FRAME W/ WOODEN PLANKS

Name of Construction Firm(As indicated in PCAB Lisence) & Address

Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF BENGUET 

La Trinidad

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

(INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS)

PLUMBING WORKS

IN FIGURES:

CONSTRUCTION OF PANAD MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING, PANAD 

WEST, POBLACION, MANKAYAN, PHASE II

PROJECT BILLBOARD WHOLE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

CONSTRUCTION OF PANAD MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING, PANAD 

WEST, POBLACION, MANKAYAN, PHASE II

PROJECT TITLE

1. To Bid for this Contract, a Contractor must meet the following major criteria:  (a) Filipino Citizen or 75% Filipino-owned partnership, corporation, cooperative, 

or joint venture,  with PCAB License applicable to the type and cost of this contract.

2. All particulars relative to the Evaluation of bids, Post-qualification and award of contract shall be governed by the pertinent provision of revised R.A. 9184 and 

it s implementing rules and regulations. 

QUANTITY

BAC- Infra Chairperson

20% PDF CY 202020035

ENGR. RENY T. TABDI

          (SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT)

Sir/Madam:

TOTAL PRICE

SCOPE OF WORK

4. The only authorized person to buy and drop bid documents is the bidder himself or his representative through a Special Power of Attorney (SPA), particularly 

stating therein the title of the project/s  which the principal (bidder) is granting authority for his/her agent with the power to buy, drop and sign in behalf of the 

principal any documents required in the procurement proceedings (R.A. 9184).

CRIMP TOOLS

ELECTRICAL WORKS WHOLE

SEPTIC VAULT WHOLE

WHOLE

STEEL WORKS (RSB) 1,361.53

MASONRY WORKS (MORTAR, PLASTER, & 

REINFORCEMENTS)
WHOLE

FORMWORKS WHOLE

CARPENTRY WORKS

PAINTING WORKS 285.00

PORTABLE ELECTRIC GRINDER

PORTABLE ELECTRIC HAND DRILL

FORMS & BRACE - LUMPSUM

WHOLE

SPEED CUTTER

ONE BAGGER CONCRETE MIXER

ELECTRIC JACK HAMMER

WELDING MACHINE

BAR BENDER

CONSTRUCTION HEALTH & SAFETY 
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Project Number

  

MEMORANDUM TO:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Mr. / Ms.:

                  

for use of JULY 30, 2020 ABC:

     

 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

I/We the undersigned, hereby jointly and severally certify to have given each of the above contractor/establish-

ments a copy of the solicitation bid papers and that only those indicated above shall submit their quotations before

the time of opening of the same.

CANVASSER/S:

rst/jrg/pbp

ROMEO B. DENSEN JR./ DEXTER B. CUDASI

(Canvasser)

to be opened onMANKAYAN

CERTIFICATION 

RECEIVED DATEADDRESS

BAC - INFRA Chairperson

NAME OF CONSTRUCTION FIRM

ENGR. RENY T. TABDI

CONSTRUCTION OF PANAD MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING, PANAD WEST, POBLACION, MANKAYAN, PHASE II

Please furnish each of the following dealer/ establishment a copy of the solicitation "bid" tender for the project

ROMEO B. DENSEN JR./DEXTER B. CUDASI

La Trinidad

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITEE

PROVINCE OF BENGUET

(INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS)

20035

1,000,000.00                   

JULY 23, 2020

Date




