Project Number: 20035 Source of Fund: 20% PDF CY 2020

Name of the Project: CONSTRUCTION OF PANAD MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING, PANAD WEST, POBLACION, MANKAYAN, PHASE II

No. of Calendar Days 65

Location of the Project: POBLACION, MANKAYAN, BENGUET ABC: Php1,000,000.00

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT)

Sir/Madam:

In persuance to RA 9184, the Province of Benguet through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), invites you to bid for the following contract which falls under Small Value Procurement.

Please quote your lowest price on the project listed below. Please submit your quotation duly signed by you to the Bids and Awards Committee not later than 8:30 AM on JULY 30, 2020 c/o BAC Secretariat, Provincial Engineering Office, Wangal, La Trinidad, Benguet.

Opening of bids will be at the PEO Conference Hall at 9:00 AM on JULY 30, 2020

Thank you very much.

ENGR. RENY T. TABDI BAC-Infra Chairperson

INSTRUCTIONS:

"PLEASE SEAL YOUR QUOTATIONS"

- 1. To Bid for this Contract, a Contractor must meet the following major criteria: (a) Filipino Citizen or 75% Filipino-owned partnership, corporation, cooperative,
- or joint venture, with PCAB License applicable to the type and cost of this contract.

 2. All particulars relative to the Evaluation of bids, Post-qualification and award of contract shall be governed by the pertinent provision of revised R.A. 9184 and
- it s implementing rules and regulations. 3. This request for Quotation (RFQ) must be accompanied with detailed estimates
- 4. The only authorized person to buy and drop bid documents is the bidder himself or his representative through a Special Power of Attorney (SPA), particularly stating therein the <u>title of the project/s</u> which the principal (bidder) is granting authority for his/her agent with the power to buy, drop and sign in behalf of the principal any documents required in the procurement proceedings (R.A. 9184).
- 5.Detailed estimate for Construction Health and Safety Requirement shall be itemized (not lumpsum)
- 6.Detailed Estimates for reinforcing steel bars shall be itemized according to its size.
- 7.Bids submitted thru Mail, Email or Fax will not be accepted

*** ALL ERASURES SHOULD BE COUNTERSIGNED

NO.		PROJECT TITLE	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	CONSTRU	ICTION OF PANAD MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING, PANAD WEST, POBLACION, MANKAYAN, PHASE II				
	SCOPE OF WORK					
	SPL A	PROJECT BILLBOARD	WHOLE	WHOLE		
	101	REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTION	29.52	SQ.M.		
	102	EXCAVATION (COMMON EARTH)	38.98	CU.M		
	103	STRUCTUAL EXCAVATION (C.E.)	17.64	CU.M		
	II	CONCRETE WORKS	8.49	CU.M		
	III	STEEL WORKS (RSB)	1,361.53	KGS		
	IV	MASONRY WORKS (MORTAR, PLASTER, & REINFORCEMENTS)	WHOLE	WHOLE		
	V	FORMWORKS	WHOLE	WHOLE		
	VI	CARPENTRY WORKS	WHOLE	WHOLE		
	VII	INSTALLATION OF FOORS AND WINDOWS	WHOLE	WHOLE		
	Х	TILE WORKS	78.49	SQ.M.		
	XI	PAINTING WORKS	285.00	SQ.M.		
	XII	PLUMBING WORKS	WHOLE	WHOLE		
	XIII	ELECTRICAL WORKS	WHOLE	WHOLE		
	XIV	SEPTIC VAULT	WHOLE	WHOLE		
	XV	CONSTRUCTION HEALTH & SAFETY	WHOLE	WHOLE		
		MINIMUM EQUIPMENT REQUIRED				
	1	SIX WHEELER TRUCK				
	1	SPEED CUTTER				
	1	ONE BAGGER CONCRETE MIXER				
	1	ELECTRIC JACK HAMMER				
	1	WELDING MACHINE				
	1	BAR BENDER				
	1	PORTABLE ELECTRIC GRINDER				
	1	PORTABLE ELECTRIC HAND DRILL				
	1 LOT	FORMS & BRACE - LUMPSUM				
	1 LOT	CRIMP TOOLS	<u> </u>			·
	1 LOT	H-FRAME W/ WOODEN PLANKS				
	1 LOT	POLE SPIKE & SAFETY BELTS				
	1	CONCRETE VIBRATOR				

BID AMOUNT IN WORDS:

CANVASSER/S:	After having carefully read and accepted your general conditions. I/We quote you on the project noted above.
CERTIFICATION	
This is to certify that I have full knowledge, authority and responsibility	
in distributing and/or collecting the Request for Quotation in accordance to	
the guidelines in securing prices for the Bids and Awards Committee on	Name of Construction Firm(As indicated in PCAB Lisence) & Address
Infrastructure.	
	Name of Owner
ROMEO B. DENSEN JR./ DEXTER B. CUDASI PRINTED NAME & SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED CANVASSER	(Signature over printed name)
TANTES WINE & SISTANCIAL ST AUTHORIZED CANVAGUER	Telephone / Cellphone Number e-mail Address
	Date:



PROVINCE OF BENGUET La Trinidad BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITEE (INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS)

Project Nun	mber <u>20035</u>			,	JULY 23, 2020						
					Date						
MEMORAN	IDUM TO:										
Mr. / Ms.:	ROMEO B. DENSEN (Can	JR./DEXTER B. CUDASI vasser)	_								
P	lease furnish each of	the following dealer/ e	establishment a copy	of the solicitation "bid" tend	der for the project						
CONSTRUCTION OF PANAD MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING, PANAD WEST, POBLACION, MANKAYAN, PHASE II											
for use of	MANKAYAN	to be opened on	JULY 30, 2020	ABC:	1,000,000.00						
NAME	OF CONSTRUCTION	N FIRM	ADDRESS	RECEIVED	DATE						
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
				ENGR. RENY T. T							
				BAC - INFRA Chair	person						
			CERTIFICATION								
I/We the undersigned, hereby jointly and severally certify to have given each of the above contractor/establishments a copy of the solicitation bid papers and that only those indicated above shall submit their quotations before the time of opening of the same.											
	CANVASSER/S:										
		ROMEO B. DENSE	N JR./ DEXTER B. C	UDASI							

rst/jrg/pbp